
Dasher’s Delight

Introducing Dasher’s Delights, the ultimate 
Christmas hamper that offers incredible value. 

Inside this beautiful wicker basket you will find: 
o A bottle of Chardonnay Brut
o Assortment of chocolate pralines
o Authentic French macaroons 
o Rigani Greek honey

Price
BD 8.00
BD 18.00 (with Beverage)

Jollybells
Christmas Hamper

Discover the pure joy of the Jollybells
Christmas hamper, filled with a delightful 
variety of festive flavors.

The hamper includes: 
o Grandma Wild’s 5 traditional mine pies
o Homemade orange marmalade 
o 16 assortment InterContinental truffle pralines 
o Tea caddy – Dilmah silver jubilee, organic tea 
o Christmas cookies assorted 
o Bottled Red or White wine 750 ml

Price
BD 22.00
BD 32.00 (with Beverage)



Comet’s Connoisseur 
Christmas Hamper 

Enjoy a festive Comet’s Connoisseur 
Christmas hamper with tasty treats, wine, and a 
hand-woven basket. Cheers to spreading 
holiday cheer!

Price
BD 28.00
BD 39.00 (with Beverage)

The hamper includes: 
o Assorted macaroons 6 pieces 
o Star cookies 
o Stollen cake 
o Home-made orange marmalade 
o InterContinental pralines
o Rigani Greek honey 
o Tea caddy – Dilmah silver jubilee, Pure 

chamomile flowers
o Voga Prosecco Doc Bottle 

This holiday season,
elevate the joy of gift-giving with a 

customised presentation of your choice.



Whole Cakes

Chocolate Swiss Roll1.5kg Vanilla Yule Log 1.5kg

Chestnut And Caramel Yule Log 1.5kg

Chocolate And Mascarpone Fudge Cake 1.5kg

Honey Cinnamon Cake 1kg

Mango And Caramel 1.5kg

Ginger Bread Cheese Cake

Portions

Honey Cinnamon Cake

Ginger Bread Cheese Cake

Festive Mushroom Mini

Chestnut And Chocolate Dubos

Cranberries And Pistachio Parfaits

Black Forest Cake

Red Velvet Cake Mango Coconut Bell

Yuzu Curd Con De Mousse De White Chocolate 

Chocolate And Mascarpone Fudge Cake

Mango And Caramel

BD18.00

BD22.00

BD28.00

BD36.00

BD22.00

BD18.00

BD22.00

BD3.00

BD3.00

BD3.50

BD3.50

BD3.50

BD3.50

BD3.50

BD3.50

BD3.00

BD2.50

BD3.00


