



DASHER'S DELIGHT

Introducing Dasher's Delights, the ultimate Christmas hamper that offers incredible value.

Inside this beautiful wicker basket you will find:

- o A bottle of Chardonnay Brut
- o Assortment of chocolate pralines
- o Authentic French macaroons
- o Rigani Greek honey

PRICE
BD 8.00
BD 18.00 (WITH BEVERAGE)

JOLLYBELLS CHRISTMAS HAMPER

Discover the pure joy of the Jollybells Christmas hamper, filled with a delightful variety of festive flavors.

The hamper includes:

- o Grandma Wild's 5 traditional mine pies
- Homemade orange marmalade
- o 16 assortment InterContinental truffle pralines
- o Tea caddy Dilmah silver jubilee, organic tea
- o Christmas cookies assorted
- o Bottled Red or White wine 750 ml

PRICE
BD 22.00
BD 32.00 (WITH BEVERAGE)









COMET'S CONNOISSEUR CHRISTMAS HAMPER

Enjoy a festive Comet's Connoisseur Christmas hamper with tasty treats, wine, and a hand-woven basket. Cheers to spreading holiday cheer!

The hamper includes:

- o Assorted macaroons 6 pieces
- Star cookies
- o Stollen cake
- o Home-made orange marmalade
- o InterContinental pralines
- o Rigani Greek honey
- o Tea caddy Dilmah silver jubilee, Pure chamomile flowers
- o Voga Prosecco Doc Bottle

PRICE BD 28.00 BD 39.00 (WITH BEVERAGE)

THIS HOLIDAY SEASON,
ELEVATE THE JOY OF GIFT-GIVING WITH A
CUSTOMISED PRESENTATION OF YOUR CHOICE.



Festive Cakes

T A 7	TTO	 0.	TEEC
VV	H()	(A	KES

Chocolate Swiss Roll1.5kg Vanilla Yule Log 1.5kg	BD18.00
Chestnut And Caramel Yule Log 1.5kg	BD22.00
	BD28.00
Chocolate And Mascarpone Fudge Cake 1.5kg	BD36.00
Honey Cinnamon Cake 1kg	BD22.00
Mango And Caramel 1.5kg	BD18.00
Ginger Bread Cheese Cake	BD22.00

PORTIONS

Honey Cinnamon Cake	
Troney Chinamon Cake	BD3.00
Ginger Bread Cheese Cake	BD3.00
Festive Mushroom Mini	BD3.50
Chestnut And Chocolate Dubos	BD3.50
Cranberries And Pistachio Parfaits	BD3.50
Black Forest Cake	BD3.50
Red Velvet Cake Mango Coconut Bell	BD3.50
Yuzu Curd Con De Mousse De White Chocolate	BD3.50
	BD3.00
Chocolate And Mascarpone Fudge Cake	BD2.50
Mango And Caramel	BD3.00

